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STAFF CONTACT


	ADMINISTRATION
	
	
	TEACHERS
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Cornell, Gill
	cornell@whsad.org 
	
	Baldwin, Colley
	baldwin@whsad.org 

	Basilio, Maria
	 basilio@whsad.org 
	
	Bruno, Paul
	 pbruno@whsad.org 

	Bruno, Kim
	 bruno@whsad.org 
	
	Cahill, Kimberly
	 cahill@whsad.org 

	D’Amato, Giovanni
	 damato@whsad.org 
	
	Codio, Alain
	 codio@whsad.org 

	
	
	
	Como, Jessica
	 como@whsad.org 

	
	
	
	Connors, Megan
	connors@whsad.org 

	OPERATIONS
	
	
	Decker, Maria
	decker@whsad.org 

	
	
	
	Feil, Jennifer
	 feil@whsad.org 

	Cruz, Rudy
	 cruz@whsad.org 
	
	Felix, Martin
	 felix@whsad.org 

	Crespo, Delilah
	 crespo@whsad.org 
	
	Fields, Emily
	 fields@whsad.org 

	Rowell, Allen
	 rowell@whsad.org 
	
	Geringer, Ira
	 geringer@whsad.org 

	
	
	
	Giambrone, Anthony
	 giambrone@whsad.org 

	
	
	
	Huguet, Marsha
	 huguet@whsad.org 

	SECRETARIES
	
	
	Koestner, Christopher
	 koestner@whsad.org 

	
	
	
	Leverenz, Zackary
	 leverenz@whsad.org 

	Tomlinson, Akaylah
	atomlinson@whsad.org 
	
	McCollum, Kimberly
	 mccollum@whsad.org 

	Forgione, Maria
	 forgione@whsad.org 
	
	Moos, Pia
	moos@whsad.org 

	
	
	
	Nelson, Katherine
	  nelson@whsad.org 

	
	
	
	Newton, Jacqueline
	 newton@whsad.org 

	GUIDANCE DEPT.
	
	
	O'Brien, James
	 obrien@whsad.org 

	
	
	
	Okrasinski, Damian	
	okrasinski@whsad.org 

	Erneste, Glenda
	 erneste@whsad.org 
	
	Ostashevsky, Luba
	ostashevsky@whsad.org 

	Pinto, Anne
	 pinto@whsad.org 
	
	Rivera, Evelyn
	 rivera@whsad.org  

	Small, Mauri
	 small@whsad.org 
	
	Rodriguez, Abraham
	 abrodriguez@whsad.org 

	Terraferma, Deborah
	 terraferma@whsad.org 
	
	Rodriguez, Andres
	 rodriguez@whsad.org 

	
	
	
	Sabic, Martha
	 sabic@whsad.org 

	
	
	
	Schamuelian, Jonathan
	 schamuelian@whsad.org 

	PARENT COORD.
	
	
	Soto, Marli
	 soto@whsad.org 

	
	
	
	Spaziani, Sandra
	 spaziani@whsad.org 

	Chu, Lai Sin
	 chu@whsad.org 
	
	Tan, Jia Min
	 tan@whsad.org 

	
	
	
	Viscarra, Cyntia
	 viscarra@whsad.org 

	
	
	
	Weinstein, Lauren
	 weinstein@whsad.org 

	PARAS
	
	
	Wilson, Emily
	 wilson@whsad.org 

	
	
	
	Wiprovnick, Jay
	wiprovnick@whsad.org 

	Hayes, Philip
	 hayes@whsad.org 
	
	
	

	Hudson-Jones, Pam
	hudsonjones@whsad.org 
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